Rev. 4155A–AERO–06/02
Military and
Rad Tolerant
FPGAs with
FreeRAM™
AT40KAL
AT40KEL
Preliminary

37
4155A–AERO–06/02
Ordering Information
Part Number
Temperature
Range
Rad.
Hard
SEU
Immune Quality Flow
AT40KAL040KW1M-E 25°C No No
Engineering
Samples
AT40KAL040KW1M -55° to +125°C No No Standard Mil
AT40KAL040KW1MMQ -55° to +125°C No No Mil Std 883 Level B
AT40KEL040KW1M-E 25°C Yes Yes
Engineering
Samples
AT40KEL040KW1M -55° to +125°C Yes Yes Standard Mil
AT40KEL040KW1MMQ -55° to +125°C Yes Yes QML Q
AT40KEL040KW1SMV -55° to +125°C Yes Yes QML V
AT40KEL040KW1SSB -55° to +125°C Yes Yes SCC B
38 AT40KAL/EL
4155A–AERO–06/02
AT40KAL/EL
Package Drawing
Multilayer Quad Flat Pack (MQFP) 160-pin